
Sat.
Sun.
Sat.
Sun.
Sat.
Sun.
Sun.
Sat.
Sun.
Sat.
Sun.
Sat.
Sun.
Sat.
Sun.
Sat.

Jan 14
Jan 15
Jan 21
Jan 22
Jan 28
Jan 29
Feb 5
Mar 4
Mar 5
Mar 11
Mar 12
Mar 25
Mar 26
April 1
April 2
April 8

ENGLISH LECTURES

LEAVING CERT LECTURE DAYS

Carrickmacross
Navan
Cork
Tralee
Dublin
Roscrea
Longford
Castlebar
Donegal Town
Galway
Limerick
Carlow
Tullamore
Cork
Maynooth
Dublin

Nuremore Hotel
Newgrange Hotel
UCC Kane G19
Rose or Manor West Hotel
TCD
Racket Hall Hotel
Longford Arms Hotel
TF Royal Hotel
Mill Hill Hotel
NUIG D'arcy Thompson
Mary I
Talbot Hotel
Tullamore Ct Hotel
UCC
Glenroyal Hotel
Swords

Sat.
Sat.

Feb 4
Mar 11

Cork
Dublin

UCC
TCD

Sat.
Sat.
Sat.

Mar 4
Mar 11
Mar 18

Dublin
Cork
Galway

Trinity College Dublin J Swift
UCC
Menlo Park

Sat.
Sat.

Mar 4
Mar 11

Dublin
Athlone

Trinity College Dublin
Athlone Institute of Technology

Sun.
Sat.
Sat.

Jan 15
Jan 21
Jan 28

Galway
Dublin
Cork

Menlo Park Hotel
Trinity College Dublin M Ui C
UCC

with Philip Campion & Declan O’Neill

IRISH LECTURES
with Michael Ruane

FRENCH LECTURES
with Declan Webb

BUSINESS LECTURES
with Maighread Finn

CHEMISTRY LECTURES
with Stephanie Ledwith

Sat.
Sat.
Sat.
Sun.

Mar 4
Mar 25
Apr 1
Apr 2

Galway
Dublin
Cork
Kerry

Radisson Hotel
RCSI Houston Th
UCC
Manor West

BIOLOGY LECTURES
with Stephanie Ledwith & Marie Therese Molloy 

Sat.
Sun.
Sat.

Mar 25
Mar 26
Apr 1

Cork
Galway
Dublin

UCC
Menlo Park
Trinity College Dublin J Swift

PHYSICS LECTURES
with Tom Tierney

Sat.
Sun.
Sun.
Sat.

Mar 4
Mar 5
Mar 12
Mar 25

Cork
Tralee
Dublin
Galway

UCC
Manor West
Trinity College Dublin J Swift
Menlo Park

SPANISH LECTURES
with Carolina Fernandez-Garcia

Sat.
Sat.
Sat.
Sat.

Jan 14
Jan 21
Jan 28
Feb 4

Waterford
Carlow
Galway
Tralee

Tower Hotel
Talbot Hotel
Menlo Park
Manor West

MATHS P1 LECTURES
with Tadhg O’Sullivan 

Sat.
Sat.
Sat.
Sat.

Mar 4
Mar 12
Mar 25
Apr 1

Tralee
Carlow
Waterford
Galway

Manor West
Talbot Hotel
Tower Hotel
Menlo Park

MATHS P2 LECTURES
with Tadhg O’Sullivan 

Sat.
Sat.
Sat.

Mar 11
Mar 25
Apr 8

Dublin
Athlone
Limerick

Trinity College
Athlone Institute of Technology
Mary Immaculate College

ACCOUNTING LECTURES
with Denis O'Donovan and Margaret Mullooly

2017 Planner

New Common Leaving Certificate
Points Scale 2017

% Marks
Range

HL
Grade Points

% Marks
Range

OL
Grade Points

90+

80+

70+

60+

50+

40+

30+

0+

H1

H2

H3

H4

H5

H*6

H7

H8

100

88

77

66

56

46

37

90+

80+

70+

60+

50+

40+

30+

0+

O1

O2

O3

O4

O5

O6

O7

O8

56

46

37

28

20

12

➢ For CAO points, calculate the highest six points scores.

*In Higher Level Mathematics,
you add 25 bonus points for H6 or higher

What’s New?
6 fewer margins to worry about

Grade Bands reduced in number from 14 to 8
Grade Bands doubled in size from 5%  to 10%
The Most Important New Grade level is H7

Gone since 2016

A1…A2...B1…B2…B3…C1…C2…C3…D1…D2…D3…E…F…NG
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